
Klass Placering Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna S 7550 R-S-T Mästare / Bäste herr

2 Anders Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 7200
3 Lennart Lungström Munkfors SFK S 7160
4 Ari Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 6920
5 Håkan Mattsson Munkfors SFK S 6030
6 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa S 5990
7 Alf Höglund SFK Väst S 5520
8 Stefan Simon SFK Trekroken S 5400
9 Kalle Abresparr SFK Trekroken S 5340
10 Kent Svensson Karlskoga AFK T 5170
11 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken S 5140
12 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 4587
13 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken S 4408
14 Steve Gustafsson Jössefiskarna S 4381
15 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa S 4199
16 Håkan Köö SFK Wasa S 4153
17 Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan T 4020
18 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna S 3731
19 Leif Börjesson Skara R 3598
20 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 3560
21 Jesper Dyberg Nora - Gyttorp T 3406
22 Daniel Blom Lidköpings SFK R 3398
23 Börje Rehn Lindepirka T 3169
24 Anders Hedström Munkfors SFK S 3054
25 Morgan Rehn Solstadsfiskarna S 2965
26 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 2779
27 Håkan Jansson Örebrometarna T 1868
28 Patric Eriksson Lidköpings SFK R 1609
29 Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 1542
30 Göran Georgsson FK Hällekroken T 1468
31 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken T 1373
32 Janne Johansson Nora - Gyttorp T 1210
33 Roger Eriksson SFK Vattnan T 1048
34 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 633

HV 1 Tommy Hösli Skara R 4119
2 Bruno Ekström SFK Wasa S 3998
3 Bengt Hellström SFK Wasa S 3868
4 Lars - Ingvar Dahl SFK Vattnan T 3172
5 Juho Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 2937
6 Sören Stange FK Hällekroken T 2892
7 Bengt - Ove Pettersson Örebrometarna T 2887
8 Ingmar Nyman Torsby SFK S 2802
9 Sven Carlberg Solstadsfiskarna S 2441
10 P-O Edvardsson Solstadsfiskarna S 2160
11 Alf Sandberg Degerfors AFK T 2003
12 Rolf Nordqvist Nora - Gyttorp T 1818
13 Åke Hård Nora - Gyttorp T 1769
14 Ingemar Larsson Nora - Gyttorp T 1752
15 Åke Holmberg SFK Älvkroken S 1635
16 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken S 1469
17 Helge Eriksson Solstadsfiskarna S 1448
18 Lennart Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 1421
19 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa S 1403
20 Bo Larsson Degerfors AFK T 1310
21 Ingvar Abrahamsson Karlskoga AFK T 1188
22 Evan Jonsson SFK Wasa S 879
23 Martin Olsson Degerfors AFK T 486
24 Ingemar Rosengren SFK Vattnan T 479
25 Ivan Nordh Torsby SFK S 222
26 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 0
27 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa S 0

DS 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 4839 Bästa Dam

2 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 1878
3 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 1646
4 Torild Langerud Raufjöringen 1534
5 Toola Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 1499
6 Barbro Woronin SFK Trekroken S 1329

DV 1 Britta Kullberg Torsby SFK S 3852
2 Siv Hård Nora - Gyttorp T 3169
3 Berit Larsson Torsby SFK S 2978
4 Karin Nyman Torsby SFK S 2906
5 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken S 2783
6 Mona - Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 1082

ÄHJ 1 Niklas Wallengren Degerfors AFK T 1198
2 Jörgen Langerud Raufjöringen 860

YHJ 1 Petter Mattsson Munkfors SFK S 2899 Bäste Junior

2 Gustav Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 1380
3 Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 819
4 Marcus Lundberg Degerfors AFK T 668
5 Emil Pistol Degerfors AFK T 288

ÄDJ 1 Emma Forsberg Degerfors AFK T 1551
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Placering Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.

1 HS Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna S 7550
HS Anders Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 7200
HS Lennart Lungström Munkfors SFK S 7160
HS Håkan Mattsson Munkfors SFK S 6030
HS Roul Steiner SFK Wasa S 5990
HS Alf Höglund SFK Väst S 5520
DS Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 4839
YHJ Petter Mattsson Munkfors SFK S 2899

47188

2 HS Ari Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 6920
HS Kent Svensson Karlskoga AFK T 5170
HS Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan T 4020
HS Jesper Dyberg Nora - Gyttorp T 3406
HV Lars - Ingvar Dahl SFK Vattnan T 3172
HS Börje Rehn Lindepirka T 3169
DV Siv Hård Nora - Gyttorp T 3169
ÄDJ Emma Forsberg Degerfors AFK T 1551

30577

3 HV Tommy Hösli Skara R 4119
HS Leif Börjesson Skara R 3598
HS Daniel Blom Lidköpings SFK R 3398
HS Patric Eriksson Lidköpings SFK R 1609
HS Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 1542
YHJ Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 819
HS Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 633

15718
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